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1-May Thur Ephesians 3:16-19; Ps 8:1-9 Chicago - Madrid, Spain � �

Madrid/Pamplona/

St. Jean Pied de Port, France

3-May Sat Isaiah 6:8; Ps 139:23; Ps 121:1-8 Roncesvalles 15.4 �Mountains�

4-May Sun John 1:1-14; Ps 148:1-13 Larresoano 17.3 �Mountains�

5-May Mon Isaiah 41:13; Ps 25:1-18 Cizur Menor 17.3 �Flat�

6-May Tue Matthew 4:17-22; Ps 85:8-13 Ciraugui 16 �Hills�

7-May Wed Mark 1:35-37; Ps 27:1-14 Los Arcos 21.6 �Hills�

8-May Thur Mark 10:13-16; Ps 131:1-3 Logrono 17.3 �Flat�

9-May Fri John 6:30-35; Ps 34:1-10 Najera 17.9 �Downhill�

10-May Sat John 14:1-7; Ps 127:1-2 Granon 16.7 �Hills�

11-May Sun Romans 8:9-17; Ps 103:1, 8-13 Villafranca Montes 17.3 �Hills�

12-May Mon 1 Cor 15:3-11; Ps 67:1-7 Cardenuela Riopico 14.5 �Hills�

13-May Tue 2 Cor 1: 3-5; Ps 107: 1-9 Rabe de Las Calzadas 15.4
�Downhill / 

Flat�

14-May Wed 2 Cor 4: 5-12; Ps 130:1-8 Castrojeriz 17.3 �Hills�

15-May Thur 2 Cor 12: 5-10; Ps 31: 1-9 Poblacion de Campos 17.9 �Hills / Flat�

16-May Fri Galatians 5:1; Ps 16:1-11 Calzadilla de la Cueza 19.8 �Flat�

17-May Sat Col 3:1-4; Ps 19:1-14 Calzoda del Cato 16.7 �Flat�

18-May Sun Hebrews 12:1-2; Ps 17:5-8, 15 Mansilla de las Malas 21 �Flat�

19-May Mon Matthew 11:28-30; Ps 145:8-20 Villar de Mazarife 24.7 �Flat�

20-May Tue 1 Cor 13:1-13; Ps 57:7-11 Astorga 19.1 �Uphill�

21-May Wed James 1:21-24; Ps 119:105 Rabanal del Camino 13 �Mountains�

�Mountains�

(highest point)

23-May Fri Matt 7:13-14; Ps 118:1, 4-8, 19-29 Villafranca del Bierzo 15 �Hills�

�Mountains�

(Steepest grade)

25-May Sun 1 John 4:11-16; Ps 133:1-3 Triacastela 12.7 �Mountains�

26-May Mon John 12: 20-26; Ps 51:1-18 Ferrerios 23.4 �Downhill�

27-May Tue 2 Timothy 4:6-8; Ps 125:1-2 Palas de Rei 20.4 �Mountains�

28-May Wed Acts:12:1-2; Ps 46:1-11 Rabidiso 16.4 �Hills�

29-May Thur Rev 7:9-14; Ps 24:1-10 Arca do Pino 13.8 �Flat / Hills�

30-May Fri Revelation 3:10-13; Ps 138:1-8 Santiago de Compostela 12.8 �Flat / Hills�

31-May Sat Daniel 3:57-88; Ps 150:1-6 Santiago de Compostela � ☺ �

1-Jun Sun Hosea 6:3; Ps 66:8-20 Santiago de Compostela � ☺ �

2-Jun Mon Ephesians 2:17-22; Ps 63:1-8 Madrid - Chicago - Dubuque � �

Camino and Resident Pilgrims Camino Pilgrims

Date Day Ending Town Miles
Walking 

Terrain

� �

22-May Thur 1 Peter  5:5-11; Ps 61:1-5 Ponferrada 20.7

2-May Fri Jeremiah 6:16; Ps 32:8-11

17.324-May Sat 1 John 3:1-2; Ps 84:1-12 O’Cebreiro


